Data Sheet
Version 07.00
R&S®DSA
DOCSIS® SIGNAL ANALYZER
year
Version 07.00, January 2023
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®DSA DOCSIS® Signal Analyzer
CONTENTS

Version 07.00, January 2023
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®DSA DOCSIS® Signal Analyzer 25
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base units
DOCSIS® signal analyzer, for DOCSIS and digital cable TV,
DOCSIS 3.1 downstream demodulator included
R&S®DSA 2118.7800.02
DOCSIS® signal analyzer, for DOCSIS and digital cable TV,
DOCSIS 3.1 downstream demodulator included,
with upstream receiver
R&S®DSA 2118.7800.03
Accessories supplied: power cable, quick start guide
Software options (firmware)
Upstream demodulation/analysis  R&S®DSA-K1500 2118.7723.02
J.83, D3.0 DS demodulation/analysis R&S®DSA-K1501 2118.7730.02
Upstream RF IN, for J.83 R&S®DSA-K1502 2118.7923.02
DOCSIS timing analysis R&S®DSA-K1505 1345.2130.02
R&S®TVSCAN 2.0, automated measurement of multiple TV and
DOCSIS channels
R&S®DSA-K950 2118.8236.02
Extra
19" adapter, 4HU 3/4 T350 R&S®ZZA-KN11 1175.3104.00
Warranty
Base unit 3 years